One bus schedule Horario de uno autobus
Morning Manana Afternoon Tarde
Mon. T-F

Rosscamp Ranch (Espinoza) 6:43 Football field 1:55 2:55
Dairy 6:47 High School 2:05 3:05
The Place 6:50 Pick up Ventucopa/Dairy students at element 2:10 3:10
Carranza/Vargas 6:52 Rosscamp Ranch (Espinoza) 2:15 3:15
Santa Barbara Vineyards 6:55 Dairy 2:20 3:20
Pistachio Store 7:05 Sunrise Olive Ranch 2:25 3:25
Mitzel 7:07 Mitzel 2:26 3:26
Sunrise Olive shop 7:10 Pistachio Store 2:27 3:27
Sunrise Olive #2 (Moreno) 7:12 Santa Barbara Vineyards 2:28 3:28
Cox Ranch 7:14 Carranza/Vargas 2:29 3:29
Bolthouse (Hwy. 166) 7:20 The Place 2:30 3:30
Washington Street 7:25 Sunrise Olive #2 (Moreno) 2:40 3:40
Drop off at elementary 7:30 Cox Ranch 2:42 3:42
Bell Road (Hwy. 166) 7:35 Bolthouse (Highway 166) 2:47 3:47
Drop off at the high schoo 7:38 Washington Street 2:50 3:50
Football field 7:40

Drop off at the high school 7:50

Drop of at the elementary 7:55

*All students South of The Place will need to catch the bus at The Place
*Todos los estudiantes al sur de The Place deberan tomar el autobus en The Place.
*All students West of the townsite will need to catch the bus at the football field.

*Todos los estudiantes al oeste de la ciudad deberan tomar el autobus en el campo de futbol.




